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(18) Frz 368g Steak Pasty

Short Product Name:
Steak Pastty

Atraditional Cornish Pasty consisting of fresh vegetables mixed with diced beef encased in a pre-glazed, hand crimped pastry case. Unbaked. PGl status

Traded Unit GTIN: Internal GTIN: Supplier: Suppliers Product Code:

Reference Intake Nutritional Information
Each 100g portion contains: .
Typical Values Per 100g
Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt
Energy 1013kJ
1013kJ 242kCal
12.5 6.5 11 0.8
242kcal 8 8 & &
Carbohydrates 27.7g
of which sugars 1.1g
Fat 12.5g
of your reference intake.
. of which saturates 6.5g
Typical values per 100g : Energy 1013kJ 242kcal
Fibre 1.7¢g
Protein 5.7g
Salt 0.8g
Allergy Information Dietary Information
Key: Key: XN
Contains Contains Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not May not be May not be May not be May not be May not be
Cereal/Gluten Milk Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain suitable for suitable for suitable for suitable for suitable for
Eggs Peanuts Nuts Crustaceans Mustard Vegetarian Vegan Kosher Halal Coeliac
Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not Does Not
Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain Contain
Fish Lupin Sesame Celery Soya Molluscs Sulphur
Dioxide
Ingredients

WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Potato, Beef (12.5%), Vegetable Margarine (Vegetable Oils and Fats [Palm], Water, Salt, Lemon Juice), Water, Swede, Onion, White
Shortening (Vegetable Oils and Fats [Palm, Rapeseed], Water, Salt, Lemon Juice), Salt, Cornflour, Black Pepper, White Pepper, Glaze (Water, MILK Proteins, Dextrose, Rapeseed Oil).
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